QUICK REFERENCE - PARTS PRICE LIST
TREADMILLS Last Revised:
April 14, 2009
Part Number Display Electronics
715-3592 Display Electronics  7700
715-3604 Display Electronics  7500\7600
715-3521 Display Electronics  5500\5600\6500\6600*
*Verify the display elec on units mfg'd in Nov and Dec 2004

800-3908 Display Electronics  5300\5400
718-0130 Display Electronics  4300\4400
Part Number Key Pad Overlays Qty Wt
050-1923 Keypad Overlay  6100\6200
050-1924 Keypad Overlay - Upper Body Movement 6200
050-1932 Label, Info Center  6100 (No Upper Body Unit)
050-1876 Keypad Overlay  6300\6400
050-1803 Keypad Overlay  4600\5200 \ 5300\5400  left
050-1734 Keypad Overlay  4600\5200  center
050-1781 Keypad Overlay  5300\5400  center
050-1735 Keypad Overlay  4600\5200 \ 5300\5400  right
723-0007 Keypad Overlay Kit  4800\4900  (all 3 keypads only)
Part Number Display Panels Qty Wt
020-6413 Display Housing, Front  6300\6400
800-3215 Display Panel  4300 \ 4400
800-3195 Display Panel  3100\4100 Led   **Not LCD**
Part Number Air Vents & Fans Qty Wt
718-1107 Air Vent Louver  5100\6100\6200\6300\6400
020-6415 Air Vent Duct  5100\6100\6200\6300\6400
718-1122 Fan
720-5068 Fan Assy, Complete
Part Number Ver EPROM's
*Verify the software/firmware/Eprom version(s) you need by using the
Software Compatibility Chart from the Support Website:
Obsolete 3.2 Eprom - Display   (use ver 5.79 disp AND ver 4.0 LCB)  4600\5200
Obsolete 3.3 Eprom - LCB   (use ver 5.79 disp AND ver 4.0 LCB)  4600\5200
Obsolete 5.18A Eprom - Display   (use ver 5.79 disp)  4600\5200 \ 5300\5400
Obsolete 5.18B Eprom - Display   (use ver 5.79 disp)  4600\5200 \ 5300\5400
Obsolete 1.5 Eprom - Display   (use ver 5.79 disp)  4600\5200 \ 5300\5400
800-3873 5.79 Eprom - Display   (may need Diode Cable)  4600\5200 \ 5300\5400
800-3889 6.19 Eprom - Display   (may need Diode Cable)  4600\5200 \ 5300\5400
800-3905 7.1 Eprom - LCB   (may need Diode Cable)  4600\5200
800-3906 2.0 Eprom - LCB   (may need Diode Cable)  5300\5400
800-3907 9.5 Eprom - LCB   (may need Diode Cable)  4600\5200
621-0001-PRG 4.0 Eprom - LCB   (may need Diode Cable)  4600\5200
621-0008-PRG 0.8 Eprom - LCB   (may need Diode Cable)  5300\5400
800-3856 Diode Cable
800-3857 Diode Cable and LCB Firmware 2.0
800-3858 Diode Cable and LCB Firmware 7.1
800-3859 Diode Cable, LCB and Firmware 7.1
800-3860 Diode Cable, LCB and Firmware 2.0
800-3266 Eprom Extractor Tool  (Radio Shack Cat # 276-2101)
BIKES - STEPPERS - ELLIPTICALS - NATURAL RUNNERS - CROSSTRAINERS
QUICK REFERENCE - PARTS PRICE LIST
Part Number Control Boards - ACB's & LCB's Qty Wt
721-1045 LCB  6300\6400 \ 6100\6200
721-0022 LCB  4600\5200
720-5023 LCB  5300\5400
711-3162 ACB  5100 Pro Step
800-3150 ACB  4300\4400 \ 3100\4100
Part Number Alternators Qty Wt
800-3983 Alternator w/Pulley  4600\5200
800-3886 Alternator w/Pulley  5300\5400
800-3005 Alternator w/Pulley  4300\4400 \ 3100\4100\5100
800-3122 Alternator, Raw  4300\4400 \ 3100\4100\5100
Part Number Brake Assy's Qty Wt
800-4037 Brake Assy  6300\6400
260-0937-KT Brake Assy  6100\6200
800-3536 Brake Assy  4800\4900
Part Number AC Adapters Qty Wt
800-4047 AC Adapter  6300\6400 \ 6100\6200*
This Adapter is for above units ONLY.  Will not work on units below.
800-3145 AC Adapter  3100\4100 \ 4300\4400**
**Radio Shack Cat # 273-1631   (9v  800mA)
800-3326 1 of 2 AC-DC Power Supply  9v 50w  NR \ 5300\5400 \ 6300\6400*